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t No. Date 
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Contract
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completion
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date of 

Start of 

Work

Actual 

date of 

Compl

etion

1 NA

Renewal of 

Maintenanc

e Support 

for N4& XPS 

Application 

Software at 

JNPT

Single 

(Nominatio

n on Basis) 

AMC NA NA NA NA 1 NA NA E12091

19.04.

2022 Navis LP

$1,16,000

.00 30.09.2022

19.04.

2022

30.09.

2022

2 NA

Work Order 

for 

Database 

Administrati

on Support 

for SQL 

Server at 

JNPT-CTDC

Single 

(Nominatio

n on Basis) 

AMC NA NA NA NA 1 NA NA E17821

10.03.

2022

Gamsys 

Technolo

gies 

Pvt.Ltd

Rs2,36,47

2/- 09.03.2023

10.03.

2022

09.03.

2023

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS ONGOING/CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH from March 2022



Reason 

for 
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