DETAILS OF CONTRACTS ONGOING/CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH from March 2022

							No.of	Name	No. and								
					Type of		Tender	of	Name of	Whether						Actual	Actual
			Mode of	Date of	Bidding(Last date	S	Parties	Parties	contract			Name of		Scheduled	date of	date of
Sr.	Tend	Item/nature	Tender	Publishin	Single/T	of receipt	receive	qualifie	disqualifie	awarded to	Contrac		Contract	Value of	date of	Start of	Compl
NO	er No.	of Work	Enquiry	g of NIT	wo Bid)	of Tender	d	d	d	L-1	t No.	Date	or	Contract	completion	Work	etion
		Renewal of															
		Maintenanc															
		e Support for N4& XPS	Cinalo														
		Application															
		Software at										19.04.		\$1,16,000		19.04.	30.09.
1	NA	JNPT	AMC	NA	NA	NA	NA	1	NA	NA	E12091			.00	30.09.2022	2022	2022
<u> </u>		for	75												5010512022		
		Database															
		Administrati															
		on Support											Gamsys				
		for SQL	(Nominatio										Technolo				
		Server at	n on Basis)									10.03.	gies	Rs2,36,47		10.03.	09.03.
2	NA	JNPT-CTDC	AMC	NA	NA	NA	NA	1	NA	NA	E17821	2022	Pvt.Ltd	2/-	09.03.2023	2022	2023

Reason for delay